
APELIDOS NOME
Cammarano Mendez Lidia 

Campelo Vigo Mateo

CRESPO MUÑOZ IRIA 

CRESPO MUÑOZ AINE 

Dosil Mosquera Ander

Dosil Mosquera Leo

FEAL VALERA MARA

García de Longoria Alonso Leo 

Garcia Senin Maira

GARCIA SOUTO RICARDO

GARCIA SOUTO UXIA

GOMEZ GRAÑA HADRIAN

GOMEZ GRAÑA ALBA NAVIA

JARAZO FERNÁNDEZ AITANA

López García Eloy

Monreal Pereira Valentina

Nicolás Aller Paula

Nicolás Aller Sara 

Penas Blanco Roi

PÉREZ POLO CANDELA 

PORTO RODRIGUEZ VICTORIA MARIÑA

PORTO RODRIGUEZ XOAN MANUEL

Rodríguez González Candela

RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS PEDRO

TRILLO VIERA MARTINA

Urbano González Virginia 

Varela Roca Leo

APELIDOS NOME
Castaño perez Aitana 

Ponte Iglesias Alba

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M EIRÍS

1 AL 15 DE XULLO

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS

ADMITIDOS

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M EIRÍS

1 AL 15 DE XULLO



Novoa Fernández María 

Fernández Rondán Gabriel 

Fernández Rondán Michael

García Pereira Martina

CORRAL COSTA VALERIA

IGLESIAS LAREO RUBÉN

IGLESIAS LAREO NAIARA

Cyran Dominguez Klara

APELIDOS NOME
abelenda Montse

Alonso Manso Pablo

Alonso Manso Pedro

Carrizo Viceiro Álvaro Daniel

CORRAL COSTA VALERIA

Ferradás De los Santos Giselle Guadalupe 

Garcia Senin Maira

González golpe Thiago 

López Rodríguez Hugo

Lopez Sanchez Julieta 

MANTEIGA YASIR

Moure Regueira Martin 

Moure Regueira Hugo

Novoa Fernández María 

Ponte Iglesias Alba

Vázquez González Leo

Vega Cuéllar Mathias

APELIDOS NOME
IGLESIAS LAREO RUBÉN

IGLESIAS LAREO NAIARA

Oubiña López Pepe

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M EIRÍS

16 AL 31 DE XULLO

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M EIRÍS

16 AL 31 DE XULLO

ADMITIDOS



APELIDOS NOME
Capelo Martínez Artai

Capelo Martínez Antía 

De la Fuente Silvoso Martín 

Gonzalez Touza Carmen

Gonzalez Touza Iago

Lage Arrojo Sandra

MENDEZ DÍAZ ALEJANDRA

VILABOY GAEL

APELIDOS NOME
Arrojo Fernández Mª del Carmen

RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ IAGO

Vilches López Julia

recarey lozano thiago

RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS PEDRO

Cammarano Mendez Lidia 

JARAZO FERNÁNDEZ AITANA

do Porto Martin

Nicolás Aller Sara 

Nicolás Aller Paula

Moure Regueira Martin 

Moure Regueira Hugo

APELIDOS NOME
Fernandez Lopez Antia

Francisco Sánchez Leo 

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M EIRÍS

16 AL 31 DE AGOSTO

ADMITIDOS

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M EIRÍS

1 AL 15 DE AGOSTO

LISTA DE ESPERA

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M EIRÍS

1 AL 15 DE AGOSTO

ADMITIDOS



Francisco Sánchez Emma

Garrido Antelo Samuel

GARRIDO ANTELO Carla

IGLESIAS LAREO RUBÉN

IGLESIAS LAREO NAIARA

Varela Freire Samira

VARELA RODRIGUEZ LUCIA

VARELA RODRIGUEZ EVA

APELIDOS NOME
PEREZ  MARTINEZ ASLHEY

Capelo Martínez Artai

Capelo Martínez Antía 

Monreal Pereira Valentina

Campelo Vigo Mateo

PORTO RODRIGUEZ VICTORIA MARIÑA

PORTO RODRIGUEZ XOAN MANUEL

FEAL VALERA MARA

González golpe Thiago 

Urbano González Virginia 

García de Longoria Alonso Leo 

Lopez Sanchez Julieta 

APELIDOS NOME
ÁVILA FERNÁNDEZ SARA

berti seijas cristian

Cyran Dominguez Klara

Damian Marjorie Carol

do Porto Martin

Mendez Mauricio

rey barral matias

Vilas Leis Mael

Vilas Leis Alicia 

Vilches López Diego 

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M EIRÍS

1 AL 9 DE SETEMBRO

ADMITIDOS

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M EIRÍS

16 AL 31 DE AGOSTO

LISTA DE ESPERA



APELIDOS NOME
Vázquez González Leo

Varela Roca Leo

Dosil Mosquera Ander

Dosil Mosquera Leo

GOMEZ GRAÑA ALBA NAVIA

Carrizo Viceiro Álvaro Daniel

PORTO RODRIGUEZ VICTORIA MARIÑA

PORTO RODRIGUEZ XOAN MANUEL

Ponte Iglesias Alba

Fernandez Lopez Antia

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M EIRÍS

1 AL 9 DE SETEMBRO

LISTA DE ESPERA


